JAX PYRO-PLATE EPN-2
100% SYNTHETIC, HIGH-TEMPERATURE, HIGH-
PERFORMANCE GREASE, WITH ENHANCED E.P. AND
RUST & CORROSION CONTROL
GREASES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JAX Pyro-Plate EPN-2 is the first in our new series of
semi-exotic, high-performance synthetic greases for a

  psi loss @ 100 h 0
  psi loss @ 500 h 2
  psi loss @ 1000 h 6
Wheel Bearing Leakage, modified @ 163°C, g 0.4 ASTM D 1263
Water Washout @ 175°F (79.4°C) 3.0 ASTM D 1264
Oil Separation Test, % 0.1 ASTM D 1742
Rust Test Pass ASTM D 1743
Roll Stability 2.7 ASTM D 1831
Four-Ball Wear, mm 0.42 ASTM D 2266
Extreme-Pressure Properties
  Load Wear Index, kgf 50 ASTM D 2596
  4-Ball Weld, kgf 400 ASTM D 2596
Color Red
Texture Smooth, Tacky
CONTAINER SIZE PYRO-PLATE EPN-2
2000 Pound Tote - 276 PPEPN2-276
400 Pound Drum - 400 PPEPN2-400
120 Pound Keg - 120 PPEPN2-120
35 Pound Pail - 035 PPEPN2-035
50 Cartridge Case - 050 PPEPN2-050
10 Cartridge Pack - 052 PPEPN2-052
PERFORMANCE FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 100% Synthetic, High Temperature Fluid
•	Outstanding E.P. and Antiwear Properties
•	Unsurpassed Rust & Corrosion Control